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ADP Payline Kindergartens  

2025 Training Registration Form   

   

2025 Information Webinar Schedule 

ADP will host webinars for new to kindergarten payroll processors or those wanting a refresher.  

Please select from the dates below then return the completed form via an eService request. 

Client ID:  ______________________________________________________ 

Kindergarten or Pre-School:  _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

Attendees’ Name/s:  ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________   

  Please tick the applicable box to select your preferred date and time 

Wednesday 29 January  at 9.30am - 12.00pm                     

Wednesday 12 February at 2.00pm – 4.30pm 

Tuesday 25 February  at 9.30am - 12.00pm                                                   

Thursday 20 March at 2.00pm – 4.30pm  

Thursday 17 April at 9.30am - 12.00pm      

Thursday 15 May at 9.30am - 12.00pm                       

Wednesday 02 July at 9.30am – 12.00pm 

Tuesday 12 August at 9.30am – 12.00pm  

Wednesday 10 September at 2.00pm – 4.30pm 

Thursday 16 October at 2.00pm – 4.30pm 

Friday 14 November at 9.30am – 12.00pm 

Tuesday 09 December at 9.30am – 12.00pm 

 

For any enquiries, please contact the ADP Kindergarten Support Centre:  

Phone: 1300 763 652  / Send:  eService Request 

https://my.adppayroll.com.au/

